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Axialpendelrollenlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 380
D [mm] 670
T [mm] 175
Gewicht =~ 253
[kal

d; [mm] =615
D, [mm] = 494

Anschlussmale
ok, [mm]
db, max [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

T; [mm]
T, [mm]
Ty [mm]
T, [mm]
A [mm]

2 [mm]

63
115 D,
168
230

7,5
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587
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Berechnungsdaten

C [kN] 6350
Co [kN] 24200
C. [kN] 1850
Ny, [Min™] 381
ng [min”] 930
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